
  

All are welcome to attend our 

meetings. The church holds other 

social events open to everyone. These 

are advertised through notices and 

posters, and on our website.  

To find out more about Altrincham 

URC, including details of our services 

and other activities, and room hire, 

please see our website: 

altrinchamurc.org.uk or scan the QR 

code below. We’re also on Facebook 

and Instagram as @altrinchamurc
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2026   

January (tba) GUILD NEW YEAR LUNCH 
Details to be confirmed 

Wed 4 Feb 
 
Afternoon 

EASTERN TRAVELS 
Steve Wright 
2pm 

Wed 18 Feb  
 
Afternoon 

MEDICAL DETECTION DOGS 
Caroline Lindsay  
2pm 

Wed 4 Mar 
 
Afternoon 

AN AFTERNOON OF FILMS 
James Walton 
2pm 

Wed 18 Mar  
 
Afternoon 

TALK BY VEN. MIKE MCGURK  
from St Peter’s Church 
2pm 

Wed 1 Apr  
Afternoon 

MORE AMUSING MEMORIES  
Revd David Westhead 
2pm 

Wed 15 Apr  
Afternoon 

TULIP TEA 
for Parkinson’s UK 
2pm 

Wed 6 May  
 
Afternoon 

STOCKDALES 
Sarah Maunder 
2pm 

Wed 20 May  
Afternoon 

ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING  
2pm 
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2025   

Wed 17 Sep 
Afternoon 

TEA, CHAT & MEMBERSHIP  
2pm 

Wed 1 Oct 
 
Afternoon 

PARKINSON’S 
Bernie Fletcher 
2pm 

Wed 15 Oct  
Afternoon 

HOLIDAY MEMORIES 
2pm 

Wed 5 Nov 
 
 
Afternoon 

THE CASE OF THE MISSING 
BODY (about the Turin shroud) 
Tony Cunliffe 
2pm 

Wed 19 Nov  
 
Afternoon 

AGE UK  
Joanne Gorton 
2pm 

Sat 29 Nov 
Morning 

FESTIVE FAIR  
10.30am-12 noon 

Wed 3 Dec  
 
Afternoon 

QUIZ 
David Smith 
2pm 

Sun 14 Dec  
Afternoon 

GUILD CAROL SERVICE 
2pm 

Wed 17 Dec  
 
Afternoon 

CAROLS AND MINCE PIES  
Richard and Lesley 
2pm 
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Meetings are in the church hall 
unless indicated otherwise. 
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